

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

TRA N S F E R P E T I T I O N (CIVI L .) NO(s). 1 0 0 OF 20 0 6

SOMAL PI P E S PV T. L TD.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

COAL IND IA LT D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report )

With

I.A.Nos. 1- 3 in T. P.(C) No.9 7 / 2 0 0 6

(For stay and directions and office report)

With

I.A.Nos. 1- 3 in T. P.(C) No. 1 1/ 2 0 0 6

(For stay and directions)

With

I.A.No.2 in T.C.(C) No. 1 5/ 2 0 0 6

(For appropriate directions with office report)

With

I.A.No.1 in T.C.(C) No. 1 6/ 2 0 0 6

(for appropriate directions)(with office report)

With

Contempt Petition(C) No. 50 / 2 0 0 7 in T.C.(C) No. 4 1/ 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

With

Contempt Petition(C) No. 56 / 2 0 0 7 in C.A.No. 5 3 1 7 / 2 0 0 6

With

Contempt Petition(C) No. 71 / 2 0 0 7 in T.C.(C) No. 1 0 0 / 2 0 0 5

(with office report)

With

I.A.No.7 in C.A.No. 5 3 2 4 / 2 0 0 6

(For directins with office report)

Contempt Petition(C) No. 13 5 / 2 0 0 7 In C.A. No. 53 1 4 / 2 0 0 6

(with office report)

with

Contempt Petition © No. 1 3 8 / 2 0 0 7 in C.A. No. 53 0 2 / 2 0 0 6

(with appln. for impleadment)

Contempt Petition © No. 1 3 9 / 2 0 0 7 In C.A. No. 5 3 0 2 / 2 0 0 6

Contempt Petition © No. 1 8/ 2 0 0 6 in T.C. © No. 1 0 1 / 2 0 0 5

(with office report)

Contempt Petition © NO. 1 9/ 2 0 0 6 In T.C. © No. 19 / 2 0 0 6

Date: 27 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.B. SINHA

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. P. NAOL E K A R

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Mr. R ajes h Singh, Adv.

Contp. Ptn. 5 0 / 2 0 0 7

Mr. Mansih Kuma r Saran, Adv.

Contp. Ptn. 5 6 / 2 0 0 7

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharm a,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. S Chandra Shekha r, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. B. Singh, Adv.

for UOI

Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. V. K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not taken up today.

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master