

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

T R A N S F E R P E T I T I O N (C I V I L .) N O (s) . 1 0 0 O F 2 0 0 6

S O M A L P I P E S P V T . L T D .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

C O A L I N D I A L T D . & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

With

I.A.Nos. 1- 3 in T. P.(C) No.9 7 / 2 0 0 6

(For stay and directions and office report)

With

I.A.Nos. 1- 3 in T. P.(C) No. 1 1/ 2 0 0 6

(For stay and directions)

With

I.A.No.2 in T.C.(C) No. 1 5/ 2 0 0 6

(For appropriate directions with office report)

With

I.A.No.1 in T.C.(C) No. 1 6/ 2 0 0 6

(for appropriate directions)(with office report)

With

Contempt Petition(C) No. 50 / 2 0 0 7 in T.C.(C) No. 4 1/ 2 0 0 6

(With office report)

With

Contempt Petition(C) No. 56 / 2 0 0 7 in C.A.No. 5 3 1 7 / 2 0 0 6

(With office report alongwith adv. letter dated 2 6. 7. 2 0 0 7)

With

Contempt Petition(C) No. 71 / 2 0 0 7 in T.C.(C) No. 1 0 0 / 2 0 0 5

(with office report)

With

I.A.No.7 in C.A.No. 5 3 2 4 / 2 0 0 6

(For directions with office report)

Contempt Petition(C) No. 13 5 / 2 0 0 7 In C.A. No. 53 1 4 / 2 0 0 6

(with office report)

with

Contempt Petition(C)No. 13 8 / 2 0 0 7 in C.A. No. 5 3 0 2 / 2 0 0 6

(with appln. for impleadment)

-2-

Contempt Petition (C) No. 13 9 / 2 0 0 7 In C.A. No. 53 0 2 / 2 0 0 6

Contempt Petition(C) No. 18 / 2 0 0 6 in T.C.(C) No. 1 0 1 / 2 0 0 5

(with office report)

I.A.No.1 in T.C.(C) No.1 0 1 / 2 0 0 5

(For directions and office report)

Contempt Petition (C) NO. 1 9/ 2 0 0 6 In T.C.(C) No. 1 9/ 2 0 0 6

Date: 19 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.B. SINHA

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. P. NAOL E K A R

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.R. F. N a r i m a n, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Devashis h Bha ru k a , Adv.

Mr. S.D. Sanjay, Adv.

Mrs. Hansa Bha ruk a, Adv.

Mr. Pa n k a j Bhagat, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwad a,Adv.

Mr. Devashis h Bha ru k h a , Adv.

Mr. K. Uma Shanka r, Adv.

Mr. R ajes h Singh, Adv.

Contempt Ptn. 5 6 / 2 0 0 7

Mr.S. B. S a nyal, Sr.Adv.

I.A.No.1 in
T.C.No. 1 0 1 / 2 0 0 5
Contempt Ptn. 5 0 / 2 0 0 7
T.C.(C) No.1 0 0 / 0 5

Mr. Mansih Kuma r Saran, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kuma r Saran, Adv.
Mr. M.L.Ver m a , Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manish Kuma r Saran, Adv.
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.
Mr. P. P. R a o, S r.Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekha r, Adv.
Mr. Rudres hwa r Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kaus hik Poddar, Adv.,
Mr. Gopal Kuma r Jha, Adv.

-3-

C.P.No. 1 3 5 / 2 0 0 7
in C.a.No. 5 3 1 4 / 2 0 0 6
Contept Ptn. 7 1 / 0 7

Mr.Saur abh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Kum a r Ranja n, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharm a,Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.
Mr. R ajura m acha nd r a n, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Tapes h Kum a r singh, Adv.
Mr. Rudres hwa r Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharm a, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. B. B. Singh, Adv.(NP)
Mr.Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr.Ajit Kuma r Sinha, Adv.
Mr.V. K. Ver m a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We are not satisfied with the explanation furnished by the alleged
contemnors. Issue Rule returnable on 3 0. 1 0 . 2 0 0 7 . Further affidavit by allege
d
contemnors, if any, may be filed within two weeks. Rejoinder, thereto, be file
d
within two weeks thereafter.

Personal appeara nce of the Secretary, Ministry of Coal is
dispensed with until further orders.

List the matters on 30. 1 0 . 2 0 0 7 .

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bha rdwaj)
Court Master