

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 100 OF 2006

SOMAL PIPES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report )

I.A.No....& I.A.No.4 (Application for impleadment and intervention)

With

I.A.Nos. 1-3 in T.P.(C) No.97/2006

(For stay and directions and office report)

With

I.A.Nos.1-3 in T.P.(C) No. 11/2006

(For stay and directions)

With

I.A.No.2 in T.C.(C) No. 15/2006

(For appropriate directions with office report)

With

I.A.No.1 in T.C.(C) No. 16/2006

(for appropriate directions)(with office report)

With

Contempt Petition(C) No. 50/2007 in T.C.(C) No. 41/2006

(With application for direction and office report)

With

Contempt Petition(C) No. 56/2007 in C.A.No. 5317/2006

(With office report alongwith adv. letter dated 26.7.2007)

With

Contempt Petition(C) No. 71/2007 in T.C.(C) No. 100/2005

(with office report)

With

I.A.No.7 in C.A.No. 5324/2006

(For directions with office report)

I.A.Nos. 3-11 in C.A.No. 5303/2006

(For directions)

I.A.No.3 in C.A.No. 5304/2006 (For directions)

I.A.No.3 in C.A.No. 5307/2006(For directions)

I.A.No. 8 in C.A.No. 5324/2006(For directions and office report)

Contempt Petition(C) No. 135/2007 In C.A. No. 5314/2006

(with office report)

with

Contempt Petition( C)No. 138/2007 in C.A. No. 5302/2006

(with appln. for impleadment)(I.A.No.5 -application for permission to file additional documents)

Contempt Petition ( C) No. 139/2007 In C.A. No. 5302/2006

I.A.No.6 (Application for permission to file additional documents)

Contempt Petition( C) No. 18/2006 in T.C.( C) No. 101/2005

(with office report)

I.A.No.1 in T.C.(C) No.101/2005

(For directions )

Contempt Petition ( C) NO. 19/2006 In T.C.( C) No. 19/2006

I.A.No. 1 in T.C.(C) No. 7/2006(For directions)

And

-1-

I.A.Nos.2-4 in T.C.(C) No. 27/2006 (For directions)

And

I.A.No.4 in C.A. No. 5311/2006 (For direction with office report)

AND

I.A...../2007 in T.C.(C) No. 39/2006 (for directions)

I.A.Nos. 1-2 T.C.(C) No. 31/2006(For directions)  
With

Contempt Petition(C) No. 282/2007 in C.A.No. 5315/2006(With office report)  
I.A.No.3 in C.A. No. 5320/2006(For directions)  
I.A.No....in T.C.No.113/2005(For directions with office report)

Date: 18.2.2008 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S.SIRPURKAR

For the parties:  
For Coal India Ltd.

Mr.Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
(mentioned by)

Mr.B.V.Balramdas, Adv.  
Mr.V.K.Verma, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Singh, Adv.

BCCL & CIL Gp. Capt. K.S.Bhati, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

C.P.138 & 139 Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

T.C.(C) No.113/2005 Mr.C.S.Ashri, Adv.

I.A.No.1 in  
T.C.(C) No.7/2006 Mr.Amit Meharia, Adv.  
for M/s Meharaiia & Company

C.P.No.135/2007 Mr.Goodwill Indeever, Adv.

in C.P.No.282/07  
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Contept Ptn.71/07 Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.(NP)

Mr.Anip Sachthey, Adv.

-2-

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after one week.

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

(mentioning slip is attached)