

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

T.P.(C) No. 100 of 2006 etc.etc.

Somal Pipes Pvt. Ltd. Petitioner

VERSUS

Coal India Ltd. & Ors. Respondents

Date: 1.12.2008 :This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manish Kumar Sharan, Adv.

Mr.Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Anip Sachthey, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 19.12.2008.

[Meenu Sethi]
A.R.-cum -P.S.

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master

Mentioning slip is attached.

Matter is listed on 5.12.2008 in AL No. 18/2008 as Item No. 843.