

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 100 OF 2006

SOMAL PIPES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and directions and office report)

I.A. Nos.1-3 in T.P.(C) No. 97/2006  
(For stay and directions and office report)

I.A. Nos.1-3 in T.P.(C) No. 11/2006  
(For stay and directions)

I.A. No.2 in T.P.(C) No. 15/2006  
(For appropriate directions with office report)

I.A. No.1 in T.P.(C) No. 16/2006  
(For appropriate directions with office report)

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No. 50/2007 in T.P.(C) No. 41/2006  
(With appln. for directions and office report)

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No. 56/2007 in C.A. No. 5317/2006  
(With office report along with Adv. Letter dt. 26.7.07)

I.A. Nos.7, 8 & 9 in C.A. No. 5324/2006  
(For directions with office report)

I.A. Nos.3-11 in C.A. No.5303/2006  
(For directions)

I.A. Nos.12-23 in C.A. No.5303/2006  
(For directions)

I.A. Nos.3 & 4 in C.A. No.5304/2006  
(For directions)

I.A. Nos.3 & 4 in C.A. No.5307/2006  
(For directions)

I.A. Nos.4 & 8 in C.A. No. 5302/2006  
(For directions with office report)

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No. 135/2007 in C.A. No. 5314/2006  
(With office report)

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No. 138/2007 in C.A. No. 5302/2006  
(With appln. for impleadment)

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No. 139/2007 in C.A. No. 5302/2006

I.A.No.1 in CONTEMPT PETN.(C) No.139/2007 in C.A. No.5302/2006  
(For directions)

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No. 18/2006 in T.C.(C) No. 101/2005  
(With office report)

I.A. Nos.1, 2, 4, 5 & 6 in T.C.(C) No. 101/2005  
(For directions)

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No. 19/2006 in T.C.(C) No. 19/2006  
(With application for directions)

I.A. Nos. 1-2 in T.C.(C) No. 7/2006  
(For directions)

I.A. Nos.2-11 in T.C.(C) No. 27/2006  
(For directions)

I.A. Nos.4 & 5 in C.A. No.5311/2006  
(For directions with office report)

I.A. No...../2007 & I.A. Nos.1-2 in T.C.(C) No.39/2006  
(For directions)

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.282/2007 in C.A.No.5315/2006  
(With office report)

I.A. Nos.1-4 in T.C.(C) No.31/2006 (For directions)

I.A. No.3 in C.A. No.5320/2006 (For directions)

I.A. No.1 in T.C.(C) No.29/2006 (with office report)

T.C.(C) No. 32/2006 (with office report)

I.A. No..... in T.C.(C) No.8/2006  
(For refund and office report)

I.A.No.... in T.C.(C) No. 9/2006 (For directions)

T.C.(C) No. 31/2006 (with office report)

3

I.A.No..... & I.A. Nos.1-4 in T.C.(C) No. 28/2006  
(For direction and office report)

I.A. No..... & I.A. Nos.2-4 in T.C.(C) No. 42/2006  
(For direction and office report)

I.A. No.4 in C.A. No. 5302/2006  
(For direction & office report)

I.A. No.1 in CONTEMPT PETN.(C) No.135/2007 in C.A.No.5314/2006  
(For permission to bring on record subsequent fact)

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No. D 30687/2007 in T.C.(C) No.17/2006

T.C.(C) No. 10/2006 (For directions and office report)

T.C.(C) No. 17/2006 (With office report)

T.C.(C) No. 24/2006 (With office report)

T.C.(C) No. 22/2006

T.C.(C) No. 23/2006

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) No. 282/2007 in C.A. No.5315/2006  
(With office report)

I.A.No.1 in T.C.(C) No. 26/2006 (For direction and office report)

I.A.No.1 in T.C.(C) No. 25/2006 (For direction and office report)

I.A.No..... in T.C.(C) No. 36/2006 (For directions)

I.A.No..... in T.C.(C) No. 40/2006 (For directions)

I.A.No. 1 in T.C.(C) No. 21/2006 (For direction)

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION (CIVIL) No.357/2011 in T.C.(C) No.101/2005

Date: 09/09/2011 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)/

Applicant(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

4

Mr. Rajesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Pathak,Adv.

Mr. Amit Mohan Meharia,Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.

Mr. A Deb Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul,Adv.s

Ms. Shagun Matta,Adv.s

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Prem Prakash,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(SHASHI BALA VIJ)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR